Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2018-027669

2018-027689

2018-027704

2018-027702

2018-027707

2018-027710

2018-027711

2018-027722

2018-027728

2018-027733

2018-027735

7/19/2018 9:27

7/19/2018 12:55

7/19/2018 15:03

7/19/2018 14:51

7/19/2018 17:12

7/19/2018 15:35

7/19/2018 15:37

7/19/2018 17:12

7/19/2018 17:59

7/19/2018 18:52

7/19/2018 19:07

Incident Primary
Street Station
SALMON CREEK
Lane CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway CCFR Station 3
MARINE Way CCFR Station 1

HIGHLAND DR //
GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

MARINE Way CCFR Station 1

HARRIS Street CCFR Station 1

HIGHLAND DR //

GLACIER AVE CCFR Station 1
VISTA Drive CCFR Station 1
GULL Way CCFR Station 3
ANKA ST //

GLACIER HWY CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Municipal alarm
system, malicious false
alarm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-027739

2018-027741

2018-027746

2018-027762

2018-027778

7/19/2018 19:39

7/19/2018 19:52

7/19/2018 20:03

7/19/2018 21:53

7/19/2018 23:58

VISTA Drive CCFR Station 2

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive CCFR Station 3

MARINE Way CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

AIRPORT

Boulevard CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



