

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
		CALMON CDEEN		EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2018-027669	7/19/2018 9:27	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	injury
2018-027009	7/13/2016 3.27	Lane	CCI N Station 1	Scheduled Transports
				(Cruise Ships, USCG,
2018-027689	7/19/2018 12:55	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	etc)
				EMS call, excluding
		GLACIER		vehicle accident with
2018-027704	7/19/2018 15:03	Highway	CCFR Station 3	injury
				Scheduled Transports
	=11			(Cruise Ships, USCG,
2018-027702	7/19/2018 14:51	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	etc)
		HIGHLAND DR //		EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2018-027707	7/19/2018 17:12	GLACIER Avenue		injury
2010-027707	7/15/2010 17:12	GE/CIEN/Wellac	cern station i	Municipal alarm
				system, malicious false
2018-027710	7/19/2018 15:35	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	alarm
				EMS call, excluding
				vehicle accident with
2018-027711	7/19/2018 15:37	HARRIS Street	CCFR Station 1	injury
		LUCIU AND DD //		Motor
2018-027722	7/10/2010 17:12	HIGHLAND DR // GLACIER AVE	CCFR Station 1	vehicle/pedestrian
2018-02//22	7/19/2018 17:12	GLACIER AVE	CCFR Station 1	accident (MV Ped) EMS call, excluding
				vehicle accident with
2018-027728	7/19/2018 17:59	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 1	injury
	, -,			EMS call, excluding
				vehicle accident with
2018-027733	7/19/2018 18:52	GULL Way	CCFR Station 3	injury
				EMS call, excluding
	-11	ANKA ST //		vehicle accident with
2018-027735	7/19/2018 19:07	GLACIER HWY	CCFR Station 3	injury

				EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2018-027739	7/19/2018 19:39	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 2	injury
				EMS call, excluding
		SHELL SIMMONS		vehicle accident with
2018-027741	7/19/2018 19:52	Drive	CCFR Station 3	injury
				Dispatched and
2018-027746	7/19/2018 20:03	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	cancelled en route
				Scheduled Transports
				(Cruise Ships, USCG,
2018-027762	7/19/2018 21:53	<b>HOSPITAL</b> Drive	CCFR Station 3	etc)
				EMS call, excluding
		AIRPORT		vehicle accident with
2018-027778	7/19/2018 23:58	Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	injury